τ					
Δα	2004	ΛΛ	$\mathbf{i}$		•
OFFICE USE OF Y (Doc yent #)	1000	UU'	142	)/	ſ
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING S		4			
(Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE				an HIDY 23	~
(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			N 23	E.
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552 (City, State, Zip) (Pho	-5973			DRPI DRPI	
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLA				ب ب	
		OFFICE USE ONLY		<u> </u>	10H
CORPORATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NUMBE	R(S) (if known):			) <sup>()</sup>
1. EAST GREET	N HILLSA	PARTM (	ENTS, L	TD.	
2			<del>-</del>	-	<u> </u>
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)			
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)			• • •
4 (Corporation Name)		900		269-	-2
	9	(Document #)	***1846.25	***1846.	
Walk in Pick up time	1.00	Certified Co	ру	G	:
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of	f Status	- Con Cam	
			NO	age -	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENT	-	23	OFR	
Profit	Amendment	•			 *
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., (	)fficer/Director	-		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered				
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawa				
Other	Merger			THE 26	
		<u> </u>		26	
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/				
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	Per II		99 NOV	· .
Fictitious Name	Foreign			₹ <u></u> [] []	· · · ·
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		jo <u>=</u>	CEIVED	
L <u></u>	Reinstatement			≩ ≦	
,	Trademark	<u> </u>			
	Other		xaminer's Initials		
CR2E031(9/92)	:	<u>~</u>		<u> </u>	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 17, 1999

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: EAST GREEN HILLS APARTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: W99000019044

We have received your document for EAST GREEN HILLS APARTMENTS, LTD. and check(s) totaling \$1846.25. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

Please note that we are RETURNING your check for \$1,846.25.

Please note that there is already a Florida limited partnership called EAST GREEN HILLS APARTMENTS, LTD. It's general partner is KANKO DEVELOPMENT CORP. (Please see attached printout.)

Please correct as appropriate. If you actually want to file another limited partnership, you will have to use a different name.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 599A00041429

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF EAST GREEN HILLS APARTMENTS, LTD.

EAST GREEN HILLS APARTMENTS, LTD. (Name of the Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd." or "Limited Partnership")

<u>17842 SW 107th Avenue, Suite 25, Miami, Florida 33157</u> (The Business Address of Limited Partnership)

LUIS M. GONZALEZ (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)

<u>17842 SW 107th Avenue, Suite 25, Miami, Florida 33157</u> (Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)

Sum Haught

(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process.)

<u>17842 SW 107th Avenue, Suite 25, Miami, Florida 33157</u> (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)

- 1. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2036.
- 2. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER

KANKO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, a Florida Corporation 215560

## SPECIFIC ADDRESS

17842 SW 107th Avenue, Suite 25 Miami, Florida 33157

HUGO ST dav of Signed this 1 1999.

Signature of general partner:

KANKO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, a Florida Corporation

B√ Print Name:Luis Gonzalez Title: President

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned consisting all of the general partners, of <u>EAST GREEN HILLS APARTMENTS, LTD.</u>, a Florida Limited, Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$350,000.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$350,000.00.

VGUST This 1999.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury I(we) declare that I(we) have read the foregoing and the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

## GENERAL PARTNER:

KANKO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, a Florida Corporation

Print Name: Luis Gonzalez

Title: President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this  $\frac{1}{MGCST}$ , 1999, LUIS GONZALEZ, the President of KANKO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, a Florida Corporation, who is personally known to me or who has produced  $\frac{1}{MA}$  as identification.

Print Name: Notary Public Manual Communication

Alberto J. Parlade Notary Public, State of Florida Commission No. CC 638050

My Commission Exp. 06/22/2001

1-300-3-NOTARY - Fla. Notary Service & Bonding Co.

Pig

COFFIC